
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Science
1

2

3

4

5 6

7 8

9

10

Across

2. ...

5. ...

6. ...

8. ...

9. ...

10. ...

Down

1. ...

3. ...

4. ...

7. ...

Word Bank

muscle electricity lungs cell acid

organ alkali current heart circuit


